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Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Assistant Referee 

Fourth Ofcial 

VAR
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SUBSTITUTES

41

Wout Faes

Harry Winks

Jakub Stolarczyk (GK)

30

Christopher Kavanagh

James Justin

Bobby De Cordova-Reid

18

Victor Kristiansen

Jamie Vardy (C)

14

Bilal El Khannouss

9

Manager

3

Jordan Ayew

63 25

40

40

5

2042

31

8

Manager

Tottenham Hotspur

23

9

Rodrigo Bentancur Jannik Vestergaard

Ben Davies

15

Boubakary Soumaré

6

23

Will Lankshear

Sian Massey-Ellis

Mikey Moore

Damola Ajayi

Callum Olusesi

Brandon Austin (GK)

Sergio Reguilón

Yves Bissouma

Yang Min-Hyeok

Ruud van Nistelrooy

33

16

11

8

2

64

47

35

Oliver Skipp

10

Woyo Coulibaly

Andrew Madley

Neil Davies

Kasey McAteer

22

Ian Hussin

Facundo Buonanotte

Conor Coady

Caleb Okoli

18 Stephy Mavididi

43

Patson Daka

Ange Postecoglou

21

Sunday 26 January 2025 14:00

Leicester City

29

Daniel Iversen (GK)

7

Robert Jones

14

31

24

Son Heung-Min (C)

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Radu Dragusin

Archie Gray

Richarlison

Antonín Kinsky (GK)

Dejan Kulusevski

Lucas Bergvall

Pape Sarr

Pedro Porro




